MADE IN GERMANY
ChibaSono & Chiba
Fine Needle
Aspiration Biopsy
1. Fuzier R. et al. The echogenicity of nerve blockade needles, Anesth. 2015; 70: 462–466
2. Uppal V. et al. Effect of beam steering on the visibility of echogenic and non-echogenic needles: a laboratory study, Can. J. Anesth. 2014 Oct; 61(10): 909–915
3. Hebard S., Hocking G. Echogenic technology can improve needle visibility during ultrasound-guided regional anesthesia, Reg. Anesth. Pain Med. 2011 March–April; 36(2): 185–189
ChibaSono & Chiba

retaining clip and wings
Chiba
with beveled tip, depth
stop, depth markings,
retaining clip and wings
Chiba
with US tip, retaining clip
and wings
ChibaSono
with US tip, Cornerstone
Reflectors, depth markings
and wings
Size Item no. PU
22G x 50 mm (2") 530S070050 25
22G x 90 mm (3 1/2") 530S070090 25
22G x 100 mm (4") 530S070100 25
22G x 150mm (6") 530S070150 10
22G x 220 mm (8 2/3") 530S070220 10
20G x 90 mm (3 1/2") 530S095090 25
20G x 150 mm (6") 530S095150 10
20G x 220 mm (8 2/3") 530S095220 10
18G x 150 mm (6") 530S120150 10
X
S2
00
16
0E
U
 0
9/
23
Size Item no. PU
22G x 90 mm (3 1/2") 201S070090 25
22G x 150 mm (6") 201S070150 10
Size Item no. PU
22G x 120 mm (4 3/4") 202S070120 10
22G x 150 mm (6") 202S070150 10
20G x 150 mm (6") 202S095150 10
20G x 220 mm (8 2/3") 202S095220 10
20G x 280 mm (11") 202S095280 10
Size Item no. PU
22G x 220 mm (8 2/3") 200S070220 10
Size Item no. PU
20G x 120 mm (4 3/4") 532S095150 10